cellsciences.com

SHBG SHBG, Native Human Sex Hormone Binding Globulin

Catalog No.	CSI14828A CSI14828B	Quantity:	100 µg 1.0 mg
Alternate Names:	Androgen Binding Protein, ABP, Sex Steroid-Binding Protein, SBP, Testis-specific Androgen-Binding Protein, Testosterone-binding beta-globulin, Testosterone-estradiol- binding globulin, Testosterone-Estrogen-Binding Globulin, TEBG		
Description:	Sex Hormone-Binding Globulin (SHBG) is a glycoprotein produced by the liver and released into the bloodstream. SHBG is responsible for binding sex hormones, specifically testosterone and estradiol, thereby inhibiting their function by regulating bioavailability. SHBG is also produced in the brain, uterus, placenta, vagina, and testis. Testis specific SHBG is also called Androgen-Binding Protein (ABP).		
Gene ID:	6462		
Source:	Human Serum		
Formulation:	Lyophilized		
Purity:	>90% by SDS PAGE		
Storage & Stability:	Store at 2-4°C. 1 year.		

NOT FOR HUMAN USE. FOR RESEARCH ONLY. NOT FOR DIAGNOSTIC OR THERAPEUTIC USE.



Toll Free: 888-769-1246 Phone: 781-828-0610 Fax: 781-828-0542